
 

      
 

    
        
      
       
     
    

   
        
    
    
   
     
   
     
   
    
    
    
    
   
    
   
        
      
        

  
 

      
 

    
        
      
       
     
    
   
        
    
    
   
     
   
     
   
    
    
    
    
   
    
   
        
      
          

 

      
 

    
        
      
       
     
    
   
        
    
    
   
     
   
     
   
    
    
    
    
   
    
   
        
      
          

 

-:  STALL HOLDERS  :- 
1. Buddha Belly Kitchen 
2. Bean About Espresso 
3. Pho Plus 
4. Mak’s Turkish Gozleme 
5. Walcha Central P&C Gourmet BBQ 
6. Ice Cream Van 
7. Westpac Rescue Helicopter RAFFLE 
8. Hydes Hides by M&M 
9. Country Creations by Michelle 
10. Richard Moon Wearable Silver & Silverware 
11. Ponds Road Pottery 
11a. Everchanging by Judy Simonson 
12. Carinya North Nursery 
13. Sew Anna 
14. Byzooks! 
15. Timber Alive 
16. Markets on the Move 
17. Tamworth Jumping Castles 
18. Face Painting 
19. North West Climbing Wall 
20. SandWizard 
21. BAR - The Welders Dog Brewery 
21a. Bush Croquet 
22. Harvest Cold Brew Co 
23. Walcha District Historical Society 
24. Crafty Friends 
25. Friend of Crafty Friends – Cathy Brooks 
26. Ausave Energy 
27. Betsy’s Bamboo Textiles 
28. Langford TOUR Bookings - WRHS 
29. Devonshire Tea 
30. Walcha Mens Shed – with Quilt Exhibition 
31. The Big Red Bus 

↓
  E

N
TR

AN
CE

   
  


 S

ou
th

 
TH

U
N

D
ER

BO
LT

S 
 W

AY
 

 
N

or
th

 
 …

.. 
W

AL
CH

A,
   

1k
m

 

. STAGE . 

 

1 
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5 

 

29 

 

6 

 

12 

 

13 

 

16 

 

17 

 

19 

 

23 

↑ Vintage / Classic Cars & Motorbikes 
ENTRY: use southern entrance & driveway around back of house 
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   ↓ Quilt Exhibition ↓ 
↓ 30. Walcha Mens Shed &  
↓ 31. The Big Red Bus 
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